 Zut

3. Etappe
Kitzbihel - Lienz

141,8 km 2023 m Dienstag 3. Juli 2012
Einzel- |Gesamt-| Renn- | Hohen-

Km Km - Km + meter Ort / Stadt / markanter Punkt 43 41 39
2,7 0,0 0,0 760 [NST Kitzbuhel Vorderstadt 11:20 | 11:20 | 11:20
0,0 0,0 0,0 760  |Sterzinger Platz-Jochberger StraBe-KV rechts Ri. Jochberg o>

0,0 141,8 0,0 760 |OST Ortsende Kitzbuhel @ e | 11:25 11:25 11:25
55 136,3 55 859 [OA Jochberg 11:33 | 11:34 | 11:34
9,7 116,6 25,2 794 |OA Mittersill 11:59 | 11:59 | 12:00
1,6 115,0 26,8 797 [Mittersill 1st SPRINT Y2000 12:00 | 12:01 | 12:02

m

28,4 71,5 70,3 859 [OA Huben 13:11 | 13:16 | 13:23
18,7 52,8 89,0 681 |[OA Lienz 13:35 | 23:41 | 13:49
0,6 52,2 89,6 678 [KV recht Ri. Sillian @—> | 13:36 | 13142 | 13:50
2,0 50,2 91,6 700 [Leisach 2nd SPRINT 13:38 13:45 13:52
6,7 43,5 98,3 731 |Bahniibergang beschrankt 13:48 13:54 14:03
6,6 36,9 104,9 889 |[rechts Ri. St. Justina 13:57 14:04 14:13
2,4 34,5 107,3 1177 |links Ri. Unterried,Holzbriicke,OE St. Justina 14:05 14:13 14:23

5,2 27,1 114,7 986 [rechts Ri. Geselhaus 14:16 14:24 14:34
15 25,6 116,2 999 (links Ri. Lienz 14:17 | 14:26 | 14:36
7,0 18,6 | 123,22 889 |Mittewald 3rd SPRINT VY EUDl| 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44
6,5 12,1 129,7 731 |Bahnubergang beschrankt A 14:31 14:40 14:51
8,7 3,4 138,4 678 |KV rechts Ri. Spittal an der Drau @®—> | 14140 14:49 15:00
0,6 2,8 139,0 675 [rechts Ri. Tristach - 14:40 14:49 15:01
0,3 25 139,3 674 |[links Ri. Tristach/Lavant < 14:40 14:50 15:01
0,9 1,6 140,2 671 |links Ri. Lienz < 14:41 14:51 15:02
0,7 0,9 140,9 671 [links Ri. Bahnhof < 14:42 | 14:51 | 15:03
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